
ST. PETER PRESCHOOL          2025-2026 CALENDAR 
 

2 

 

 

13-19 

 

      17 

 

20 

 

 

Ms. Julianne’s 

birthday 

 

Staff Development 

 

Meet the Teacher 

 

First Day of School 

 

  

AUGUST 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

 

JANUARY 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

1-6 

 

 

7 

 

 

19 

No School / 

Christmas Break 

 

First Day of Spring 

Semester  

 

No School / M.L. 

King Jr. Day 

     
     

        1 

 

 

16/17 

 

No School / Labor 

Day 

 

Fall Pictures 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

S M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

9 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

23 23 24 25 26 27 28 

16 

 

 

26-28 

 

 

 

 

TBD 

No School / 

President’s Day 

 

No School / Early 

Childhood 

Educators 

Conference 

 

Duffy Dentist 

    1/2 

 

10-13 

 

      16 

 

18 

 

29/30 

Donuts with Dads 

 

No School  

 

Natalie’s Bday 

 

Oktoberfest 

 

Costume Parade 
 

OCTOBER 2025 

S M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

 

MARCH 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 13-24 

 

 

18 

 
   

No School / Spring 

Break 

 

Ms. Samia’s b-day 

 

3-4 

 

 

     

12 

 

25    

 

 24-28 

No School / 

Student Holiday / 

Staff Develop 

 

Ms. Taylor’s b-day 

 

Lylah’s b-day 

 

No School / 

Thanksgiving Break  

NOVEMBER 2025 

S M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

25 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

 

APRIL 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

1/2 

       

3-6 

 

 

 

13 

 

  20-24 

 

 

29-30 

Egg Hunt 

 

No School / Good 

Friday & Easter 

Monday  

 

Ms. Gretchen BD 

 

Teacher 

Appreciation 

 

Muffins with Mom 

15/16 

 

17-31 
 

Christmas Chapel 

 

No School / 

Christmas Break 
 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

S M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

 

MAY 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

TBD 

10 

14 

15 

21 

23 

25 

Pre-K Graduation 

Ms. Melissa’s b-day 

Last Day of School  

Teacher Workday 

Ms. Jennifer’s b-day 

Ms. Linda’s b-day 

Ms. Karla’s b-day 

       First and Last Days of Semesters 
  

          Student and Staff Holidays 
 

          Student Holiday / Staff Development 
 

       Special Events 
 

 ***All Dates Subject to Change 

 

 

 

JUNE 2026 

S M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

 

7/09 

7/26 

7/16 

 

Ms. Nicole’s BD 

Ms. Sharon’s BD 

Ms. Liz’s Birthday 

 

               Updated: 

                6/25/25 



 


