

ST. PETER PRESCHOOL

2025-2026 CALENDAR

2	Ms. Julianne's birthday	AUGUST 2025						
		S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
							1	2
		3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31								
13-19	Staff Development							
17	Meet the Teacher							
20	First Day of School							

1-6	No School / Christmas Break	JANUARY 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
						1	2	3
		4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		11	12	13	14	15	16	17
		18	19	20	21	22	23	24
		25	26	27	28	29	30	31
7	First Day of Spring Semester							
19	No School / M.L. King Jr. Day							

1	No School / Labor Day	SEPTEMBER 2025						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4	5	6
		7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		14	15	16	17	18	19	20
		21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		28	29	30				
16/17	Fall Pictures							

16	No School / President's Day	FEBRUARY 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		9	9	10	11	12	13	14
		15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		23	23	24	25	26	27	28
		28						
26-28	No School / Early Childhood Educators Conference							
TBD	Duffy Dentist							

1/2	Donuts with Dads	OCTOBER 2025						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
					1	2	3	4
		5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		26	27	28	29	30	31	
10-13	No School							
16	Natalie's Bday							
18	Oktoberfest							
29/30	Costume Parade							

13-24	No School / Spring Break	MARCH 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		22	23	24	25	26	27	28
		29	30	31				
18	Ms. Samia's b-day							

3-4	No School / Student Holiday / Staff Develop	NOVEMBER 2025						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
								1
		2	3	4	5	6	7	8
		9	10	11	12	13	14	15
		16	17	18	19	20	21	22
		25	24	25	26	27	28	29
30								
12	Ms. Taylor's b-day							
25	Lylah's b-day							
24-28	No School / Thanksgiving Break							

1/2	Egg Hunt	APRIL 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
					1	2	3	4
		5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		26	27	28	29	30		
3-6	No School / Good Friday & Easter Monday							
13	Ms. Gretchen BD							
20-24	Teacher Appreciation							
29-30	Muffins with Mom							

15/16	Christmas Chapel	DECEMBER 2025						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4	5	6
		7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		14	15	16	17	18	19	20
		21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		28	29	30	31			
17-31	No School / Christmas Break							

TBD	Pre-K Graduation	MAY 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
							1	2
		3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31								
10	Ms. Melissa's b-day							
14	Last Day of School							
15	Teacher Workday							
21	Ms. Jennifer's b-day							
23	Ms. Linda's b-day							
25	Ms. Karla's b-day							

	First and Last Days of Semesters
	Student and Staff Holidays
	Student Holiday / Staff Development
	Special Events
***All Dates Subject to Change	

7/09	Ms. Nicole's BD	JUNE 2026						
		S	M	Tu	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4	5	6
		7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		14	15	16	17	18	19	20
		21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		28	29	30				
7/26	Ms. Sharon's BD							
7/16	Ms. Liz's Birthday							
		Updated: 6/25/25						

